Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

CBR250R Dream Cup Fd—X 1.264 km ._._.

YR R—YEIT2EIE 2024/10/19 11:50 . ..-
3 (15:00 71 L) FLEKsRE 11:50:01
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap [=37]] Laptime S1 S2
(11) BAd —B% (96) 4%EF FOA
1 11:52:03.999 59.611 30.073 29.538 1 11:52:29.049 1:10.212 35.125 35.087
2 11:53:03.218 59.219 29.870 29.349 2 11:53:41.030 1:11.981 35.601 36.380
3 11:54:03.091 59.873 30.001 29.872 3 11:54:52.510 1:11.480 35.813 35.667
4 11:55:04.005 1:00.914 30.972 29.942 p4 11:56:14.844 1:22.334 36.249
5 11:56:04.194 1:00.189 30.353 29.836 5 11:57:38.935 1:24.091 35.428
6 11:57:04.396 1:00.202 30.294 29.908 6 11:58:51.515 1:12.580 35.294 37.286
7 11:58:04.005 59.609 30.018 29.591 7 12:00:00.507 1:08.992 34.665 34.327
8 11:59:03.677 59.672 30.058 29.614 8 12:01:09.598 1:09.091 34.646 34.445
9 12:00:03.009 59.332 29.734 29.598 p9 12:02:29.220 1:19.622 34.682
10 12:01:02.801 59.792 30.163 29.629
11 12:02:01.929 59.128 29.762 29.366
12 12:03:02.630 1:00.701 29.944 30.757
13 12:04:02.626 59.996 30.161 29.835
(33) KWH K%
1 11:52:10.411 1:00.585 30.360 30.225
2 11:53:10.311 59.900 29.764 30.136
3 11:54:10.091 59.780 29.718 30.062
p4 11:55:20.064 1:09.973 31.232
5 11:56:22.493 1:02.429 29.889
6 11:57:21.729 59.236 29.599 29.637
7 11:58:21.301 59.572 29.725 29.847
8 11:59:21.341 1:00.040 29.604 30.436
9 12:00:20.740 59.399 29.709 29.690
10 12:01:19.873 59.133 29.535 29.598
11 12:02:19.567 59.694 29.468 30.226
12 12:03:19.187 59.620 29.754 29.866
13 12:04:18.705 59.518 29.619 29.899
(97) MK KiE
1 11:52:09.507 1:00.356 30.446 29.910
2 11:53:09.440 59.933 30.113 29.820
3 11:54:09.767 1:00.327 30.169 30.158
4 11:55:11.076 1:01.309 30.606 30.703
5 11:56:10.737 59.661 30.041 29.620
6 11:57:10.312 59.575 30.091 29.484
7 11:58:21.526 1:11.214 32.702 38.512
8 11:59:20.765 59.239 29.939 29.300
9 12:00:20.202 59.437 30.015 29.422
10 12:01:20.599 1:00.397 30.949 29.448
pll 12:02:42.188 1:21.589 36.041
12 12:04:09.385 1:27.197 31.559
(17) RFEARBA
1 11:52:13.348 1:02.470 31.337 31.133
2 11:53:20.723 1:07.375 31.569 35.806
3 11:54:28.853 1:08.130 33.766 34.364
4 11:55:33.316 1:04.463 32.371 32.092
5 11:56:34.810 1:01.494 30.860 30.634
6 11:57:39.216 1:04.406 31.067 33.339
7 11:58:42.635 1:03.419 32.431 30.988
8 11:59:44.153 1:01.518 30.642 30.876
9 12:00:45.376 1:01.223 30.735 30.488
10 12:01:46.561 1:01.185 30.691 30.494
11 12:02:47.944 1:01.383 30.628 30.755
12 12:03:51.414 1:03.470 30.925 32.545
(66) 7FalE RiE
1 11:52:22.039 1:08.138 35.096 33.042
2 11:53:27.725 1:05.686 32.846 32.840
3 11:54:33.170 1:05.445 32.597 32.848
4 11:55:37.878 1:04.708 32.394 32.314
5 11:56:42.534 1:04.656 32.293 32.363
6 11:57:46.286 1:03.752 32.156 31.596
7 11:58:50.765 1:04.479 32.450 32.029
8 11:59:54.117 1:03.352 31.749 31.603
9 12:00:56.960 1:02.843 31.509 31.334
10 12:02:00.007 1:03.047 31.551 31.496
11 12:03:04.108 1:04.101 31.509 32.592
12 12:04:06.978 1:02.870 31.422 31.448
13 12:05:11.049 1:04.071 31.628 32.443
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